ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
        Multilayer Ferrite Chip Inductor (High Current)
   AIML-0603HC Series 1.6 x 0.8 x 0.8mm
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
 MSL Level = 1
Request Samples Check Inventory

SRF: HP4291 Impedance analyzer
Irms: HP4291 Impedance Analyzer, DC power HP6632 and Adapter HP16200. Current when temperature of the
product reaches +40°C.
Isat: HP4291 Impedance Analyzer, DC power HP6632 and Adapter HP16200. ∆L/L (initial) ≥ -30%
Part No. L(µH) Tolerance Test
Freq.
SRF
(MHz)
DCR
(Ω)
Isat
(mA)
Irms
(mA)
(%) (MHz) (min) ±30% (max) (max)
AIML-0603HC-R22M 0.22 M 1 200 0.10 1350 1250
AIML-0603HC-R33M 0.33 M 1 190 0.13 1250 1200
AIML-0603HC-R47M 0.47 M 1 180 0.15 1000 1100
AIML-0603HC-R68M 0.68 M 1 160 0.18 950 1150
AIML-0603HC-1R0M 1.0 M 1 125 0.20 650 1000
AIML-0603HC-1R5M 1.5 M 1 100 0.23 420 900
AIML-0603HC-1R8M 1.8 M 1 100 0.26 300 800
AIML-0603HC-2R2M 2.2 M 1 80 0.30 250 850
AIML-0603HC-2R7M 2.7 M 1 90 0.34 180 750
AIML-0603HC-3R3M 3.3 M 1 100 0.40 125 700
AIML-0603HC-4R7M 4.7 M 1 65 0.40 65 700
AIML-0603HC-6R8M 6.8 M 1 45 0.56 130 500
AIML-0603HC-100M 10 M 1 35 0.36 60 500
• Monolithic structure for higher reliability,
compact size, & lightweight
• Magnetically shielded design to eliminate
cross coupling